
RANKING FULL NAME NATION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL BAR
1 MERTENS LEO NED 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 8 94
2 BRADER LEONHARD GER 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93
3 ARVIDSSON LARS SWE 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
4 KARLSSON JOHAN SWE 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 91
5 SCHOPF WILFRIED AUT 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 87
6 MIQUEROL JEAN LUC FRA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 87
7 MOSCH ANDREAS SUI 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 85
8 JURANEK ROLAND HANS GER 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 84
9 ENQVIST ROLF SWE 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 81
10 KANZLER PETER AUT 10 10 10 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 79
11 BITZER GUNTER GER 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 78
12 WOLPE PAUL GBR 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 78
13 HASLINGER KLAUS AUT 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 78
14 DEBERITZ ODDVAR NOR 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 77
15 POMEISL ANTONIN CZE 10 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 74
16 FREI ROLAND SUI 10 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 73
17 HARPER SMITH JON GBR 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 72
18 HUGGETT JON GBR 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 4 69
19 LITSCHMANN ALOIS AUT 10 9 8 7 7 7 7 5 5 4 69
20 CALLAN GARETH GBR 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 4 69
21 COLMENARES DIAZ MIGUEL ESP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS
22 HASLINGER FRITZ AUT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS

                                                                                                                                                                                                    
19TH MLAIC EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

30th July to 6th August 2023
                                                                                                                                 

RANKING
614 TANEGASHIMA ORIGINE

WORLD RECORD : 97 / EUROPEAN RECORD : 97



NATION Name 1 disc.1 score 1 Name 2 disc.2 score 2 Name 3 disc.3 score 3 TOTAL

1 SWEDEN ENQVIST Rolf 614 81 KARLSSON Johan 614 91 ARVIDSSON Lars 614 91 263

2 GERMANY BRADER Leonhard 614 93 BITZER Gunther 614 78 JURANEK Roland Hans 614 84 255

3 AUSTRIA SCHOPF Wilfried 614 87 HASLINGER Klaus 614 79 KANZLER Peter 614 79 245

4 GREAT BRITAIN HARPER SMITH Jon 614 72 WOLPE Paul 614 74 HUGGETT Jon 614 69 215

XIX MLAIC EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 

  N°27 NOBUNAGA      (TANEGASHIMA 614)



RANKING FULL NAME NATION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL BAR
1 STURM MICHAEL GER 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 44
2 KAPERNICK PETER GER 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 68,5
3 SZALAI LAJOS SVK 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95
4 FAU RUBIO JAVIER ESP 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94
5 RUFENACHT HANS PETER SUI 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 55
6 HOLLA REINER GER 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 71
7 MALUS MIROSLAV CZE 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 93
8 RISCH NOEL FRA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93
9 BALAZ MICHAL SVK 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91
10 DUCELLIER MATHIEU FRA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91
11 HOGL ANDREAS AUT 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90
12 GASTIMINZA MURUZUBA PEDRO MESP 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90
13 PEDRO LASO CASAS JESUS ESP 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89
14 GRAF GUSTAV CZE 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88
15 EGGENSCHWILER ESTHER SUI 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 85
16 ADAM PAUL AUT 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 83
17 PARDO MARTIJA PEDRO JESUS ESP 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 83
18 RUNDLOF PER ANDERS SWE 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 82
19 VELASCO OTAL RAFAEL ESP 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 80
20 TORRAS ROCA JAUME ESP 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 80
21 VILIS PETR CZE 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 79
22 CORTES ALAMAR JUAN A ESP 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 78
23 SCHICKERMULLER MICHAEL AUT 10 10 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 76
24 MASLIN JOZEF SVK 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 76
25 MARTINEZ ASIAIN JOSE ENRIQUE ESP 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 74

                                                                                                                                                                                                    
19TH MLAIC EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

30th July to 6th August 2023
                                                                                                                                 

RANKING
714 TANEGASHIMA REPLIQUE

WORLD RECORD : 100 / EUROPEAN RECORD : 100



NATION Name 1 disc.1 score 1 Name 2 disc.2 score 2 Name 3 disc.3 score 3 TOTAL

1 GERMANY KAPERNICK Peter 714 96 STURM Mickael 714 96 HOLLA Reiner 714 94 286

2 FRANCE MIQUEROL Jean-Luc 614 87 DUCELLIER Mathieu 714 91 RISCH Nöel 714 93 271

3 SWITZERLAND RUFFENACHT Hans Peter 714 94 MOSCH Andreas 614 85 EGGENSCHWILLER Esther 714 85 264

4 SLOVAKIA SZALAI Lajos 714 95 BALAZ Michal 714 91 MASLIN Josef 714 76 262

5 SPAIN LASO CASAS Jesus 714 89 PARDO MARTIJA Pedro 714 83 GASTAMINZA MURUZABA 714 90 262

6 SWEDEN ENQVIST Rolf 614 81 KARLSSON Johan 614 90 ARVIDSSON Lars 614 91 262

7 CZECH REPUBLIC GRAF Gustav 714 88 MALUS Miroslav 714 93 VILIS Petr 714 79 260

8 AUSTRIA HOGL Andreas 714 90 ADAM Paul 714 83 SCHICKERMULLER Mickael 714 76 249

9 GREAT BRITAIN CALLAN Joseph 614 69 WOLPE Paul 614 74 HUGGETT Jon 614 69 212

XIX MLAIC EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 

  N°19 NAGASHINO      (TANEGASHIMA 6/714)


